
Cobblestone Village
270 Cypress Edge Drive, Palm Coast, FL 32164
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Where it’s
 Easy to get a Great N

ight’s Sleep!

TENANT ROSTER
TENANT
Belk
Hot Spot Tanning
Japenese Steakhouse
Golf USA
Anytime Fitness
Luxury Nails
Don Luigi’s Gourmet Kitchen
Mattress Firm

SIZE
74,015 SF
1,400 SF
5,055 SF
3,078 SF
6,343 SF
1,400 SF
1,400 SF
4,200 SF

96,891 SF

SUITE
270
260-115
260-114
260-111
260-106
260-105
260-104
260-102

TOTAL


